Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

06201 Bacchus

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Setagaya Spring 2017 Session

Team #:

2 3 4

Points Last Week: 65 35 41 58
Total: 65 35 41 58

Home Team

Team: 06201 Bacchus

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9 1 01847
*5 1 03360
*5 1 04501
*2 1 05831
N*2 0 07978
N*1 0 07979
N*4 0 08159
*2 1 08241

Matsuyama Billiard

Name

Matsumoto, Tohru
Kimura, Jun

Iwata, Sumie
Hata, Naoki
Yasuda, Hiroaki
Jinno, Ai

Sakai, Mikihiko
Watanabe, Takumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

2/17 On 01/21/2017 At 02:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

59 42

59 42
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Division Rep(s)
Yuji Iwao

Visiting Team

Team: 06203 Shimokita Goofy

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*
N*

9

NEFEDNWKMOOODM

OCO0ORrR R ORPRER

05104
01992
06798
06912
06913
03376
07977
08749

Matsuyama Billiard

Name

Ozaki, Kouta

Kato, Junko
Sonoda, Naoki
linuma, Akira
linuma, Rika

Ito, Tomomi

Suzuki, Sachie
Yamaguchi, Tatsuya

(06206) raven On 1/28/2017 At Matsuyama Billiard

06201

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

06202 Silver wolf

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Setagaya Spring 2017 Session

Team #:

2 3 4

Points Last Week: 65 35 41 58
Total: 65 35 41 58

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*4 1 06355
*7 1 03688
*7 1 03740
*3 1 04262
N=*3 1 07483
N*5 0 02616
N*2 0 07976
N*2 0 08161

Home Team

Team: 06204 Kurokiri
Matsuyama Billiard

Name

Machida, Kaoru
Minagawa, Kazuhiro
Inoue, Shin

Igeta, Masaki
Kumamoto, Hikaru
Kodama, Reina
Yabiku, Kei

Higa, Shintaro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

2/17 On 01/21/2017 At 02:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
59 42
59 42

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Division Rep(s)
Yuji Iwao

Visiting Team

Team: 06202 Silver wolf

Host Location:

SL MP Player #
N* 8 04243
04736
07082
07083
08345
08586
03789
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Matsuyama Billiard

Name

Matsuyama, Hidemasa
Aoki, Masami

Yanase, Sumiko
Enomoto, Yoko
Kezuka, Akihiro

Imai, Fumiya

Koseki, Ryosuke

(06203) Shimokita Goofy On 1/28/2017 At Matsuyama Billiard

06202

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

06203 Shimokita Goofy
2/17 On 01/21/2017 At 02:00 PM

Division: Setagaya Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4

65 35 41 58
65 35 41 58

Home Team

Team: 06201 Bacchus

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
AL NN OO

* 2

OO0 O R R REL PR

1

01847
03360
04501
05831
07978
07979
08159
08241

Matsuyama Billiard

Name

Matsumoto, Tohru
Kimura, Jun

Iwata, Sumie
Hata, Naoki
Yasuda, Hiroaki
Jinno, Ai

Sakai, Mikihiko
Watanabe, Takumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

59 42

59 42
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Division Rep(s)
Yuji Iwao

Visiting Team

Team: 06203 Shimokita Goofy

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*
N*

9

NEFEDNWKMOOODM

OCO0ORrR R ORPRER

05104
01992
06798
06912
06913
03376
07977
08749

Matsuyama Billiard

Name

Ozaki, Kouta

Kato, Junko
Sonoda, Naoki
linuma, Akira
linuma, Rika

Ito, Tomomi

Suzuki, Sachie
Yamaguchi, Tatsuya

(06202) Silver wolf On 1/28/2017 At Matsuyama Billiard

06203

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



Team Sheet For 06204 Kurokiri

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/21/2017 At 02:00 PM Yuji lwao

Division: Setagaya Spring 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 65 35 41 58
Total: 65 35 41 58

Home Team

Team: 06204 Kurokiri
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard

SL MP Player # Name

*4 1 06355 Machida, Kaoru

* 7 1 03688 Minagawa, Kazuhiro

*7 1 03740 Inoue, Shin

* 3 1 04262 Igeta, Masaki
N*3 1 07483 Kumamoto, Hikaru
N*5 0 02616 Kodama, Reina
N*2 0 07976 Yabiku, Kei
N*2 0 08161 Higa, Shintaro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
59
59

6
42
42

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team
Team: 06202 Silver wolf
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard
SL MP Player # Name

N*8 1 04243 Matsuyama, Hidemasa
*4 1 04736  Aoki, Masami
*2 1 07082 Yanase, Sumiko
N*3 1 07083 Enomoto, Yoko
N* 3 0 08345 Kezuka, Akihiro
N*4 1 08586 Imai, Fumiya
N*4 0 03789 Koseki, Ryosuke

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06205) GINREI On 1/28/2017 At Matsuyama Billiard

06204

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Team Sheet For 06205 GINREI

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/21/2017 At 02:00 PM Yuji lwao

Division: Setagaya Spring 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 65 35 41 58
Total: 65 35 41 58

Home Team

Team: 06205 GINREI
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard

SL MP Player # Name

*9 1 08587 Matsumoto, Shogo
N* 7 1 05830 Takeya, Asami
N*5 0 05641 Sato, Shun
N* 3 1 06030 Takasaki, Ayana
N*2 0 07974 Zheng, Xuangian
N*1 0 07975 Yokoyama, Akina

* 2 1 08588 Tsuchizaki, Hikaru

* 2 1 08589 Nara, Yukito

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
59
59

6
42
42

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team
Team: 06206 raven
Host Location: Billiard Advance
SL MP Player # Name

*4 1 02793  Suzuki, Hiroaki
N*8 0 00198 Iwao, Yuji
N*8 1 02304 Goto, Ryosuke
*6 1 00517 Nishino, Yasuhiro
* 2 1 05308 Kobayashi, Toshiko
*2 1 07074 Hosoda, Miyuki
N*1 0 07484 Maeda, Sayaka
N*1 0 08409 Jousei, Junko

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06204) Kurokiri On 1/28/2017 At Matsuyama Billiard

06205

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



Team Sheet For 06206 raven

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/21/2017 At 02:00 PM Yuji lwao

Division: Setagaya Spring 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 65 35 41 58
Total: 65 35 41 58

Home Team

Team: 06205 GINREI
Host Location: Matsuyama Billiard

SL MP Player # Name

*9 1 08587 Matsumoto, Shogo
N* 7 1 05830 Takeya, Asami
N*5 0 05641 Sato, Shun
N* 3 1 06030 Takasaki, Ayana
N*2 0 07974 Zheng, Xuangian
N*1 0 07975 Yokoyama, Akina

* 2 1 08588 Tsuchizaki, Hikaru

* 2 1 08589 Nara, Yukito

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
59
59

6
42
42

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team
Team: 06206 raven
Host Location: Billiard Advance
SL MP Player # Name

*4 1 02793  Suzuki, Hiroaki
N*8 0 00198 Iwao, Yuji
N*8 1 02304 Goto, Ryosuke
*6 1 00517 Nishino, Yasuhiro
* 2 1 05308 Kobayashi, Toshiko
*2 1 07074 Hosoda, Miyuki
N*1 0 07484 Maeda, Sayaka
N*1 0 08409 Jousei, Junko

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06201) Bacchus On 1/28/2017 At Matsuyama Billiard

06206

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000



